EEPROMEEPROMEEPROMEEPROMEEPROM
AS58C1001
AS58C1001
Rev. 5.6 11/09
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
For more products and information

19
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  AS58C1001SF-15/IT
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Process Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Process
AS58C1001 SF -15 /*         AS58C1001 F -15 /*
AS58C1001 SF -20 /*         AS58C1001 F -20 /*
AS58C1001 SF -25 /*         AS58C1001 F -25 /*
EXAMPLE:  AS58C1001DG-15/XT ** EXAMPLE:  AS58C1001DCJ-20/IT
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Process Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Process
AS58C1001 DG -15 /*         AS58C1001 DCJ -15 /*
AS58C1001 DG -20 /*         AS58C1001 DCJ -20 /*
AS58C1001 DG -25 /*         AS58C1001 DCJ -25 /*
EXAMPLE:  AS58C1001F-25/883C
*AVAILABLE PROCESSES
IT = Industrial Temperature Range        -40oC to +85oC
XT = Extended Temperature Range     -55oC to +125oC
883C = Full Military Processing           -55oC to +125oC